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SCALETTA
ELECTRIC heated towel rail made entirely of aluminium

SCALETTA FREESTANDING 150W (Cod. SCF4#100...)

SCALETTA 140 250W (Cod. SCM5#140...)

SCALETTA 185 300W (Cod. SCM7#185...)

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord.

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord and the installation kit.

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord and the installation kit.

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black - 
5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 1016 Glossy Sulphur Yellow. For all other colours available to order, 
please consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart. *GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available.                                              
The side of the Scaletta Freestanding that heats is the front with four steps.

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black 
- 5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 3015 Glossy Pink. For all other colours available to order, please 
consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart.
*GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available.

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black 
- 5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 3000 Fire Red. For all other colours available to order, please 
consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart.
*GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available.

The electric cord for connection attached to a two-pin EUROPLUG and the pulley which houses the 
cord are in RAL 7001 Silver Grey.

Code

Code

Code

SCF4#100...

SCM5#140...

SCM7#185...

Height (H)

Height (H)

Height (H)

Width (L)

Width (L)

Width (L)

51,00 cm

48,0 cm

51,0 cm

104,0 cm

139,0 cm

187,0 cm

Standard depth (S)

Standard depth (S)

Standard depth (S)

El. cord length*

El. cord length*

El. cord length*

Heat Output (W)

Heat Output (W)

Heat Output (W)

150 watt

250 watt

300 watt

30,0 cm

23,0 cm

23,0 cm

1,5 mt

1,5 mt

1,5 mt

FEATURES

FEATURES

FEATURES

Colour category price

Colour category price

Colour category price

ACCESSORIES

ZASCF4#LBC

Standard

Standard

Standard

Storage shelf  36,8x26,1x1,5
Matt White painted finish

C1-C2

C1-C2

C1-C2

C3*

C3*

C3*


