









SCALETTA FREESTANDING 150W (Cod. SCF4#100...)

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord.

FEATURES

Code	SCF4#100		
Height (H)	104,0 cm	Width (L)	51,00 cm
Standard depth (S)	30,0 cm	Heat Output (W)	150 watt
El. cord length*	1,5 mt		
Colour category price	Standard	C1-C2	C3*

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black - 5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 1016 Glossy Sulphur Yellow. For all other colours available to order, please consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart. *GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available. The side of the Scaletta Freestanding that heats is the front with four steps.

ACCESSORIES

ZASCF4#LBC	Storage shelf 36,8x26,1x1,5
	Matt White painted finish

SCALETTA 140 250W (Cod. SCM5#140...)

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord and the installation kit.

FEATURES

Code	SCM5#140			
Height (H)	139,0 cm	Width (L)	48,0 cm	
Standard depth (S)	23,0 cm	Heat Output (W)	250 watt	
El. cord length*	1,5 mt			
Colour category price	Standard	C1-C2	C3*	

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black - 5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 3015 Glossy Pink. For all other colours available to order, please consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart.

SCALETTA 185 300W (Cod. SCM7#185...)

The price of Scaletta includes the pulley which houses the electric cord and the installation kit.

FEATURES

Code	SCM7#185			
Height (H)	187,0 cm	Width (L)	51,0 cm	
Standard depth (S)	23,0 cm	Heat Output (W)	300 watt	
El. cord length*	1,5 mt			
Colour category price	Standard	C1-C2	C3*	

The standard colour category comprises the following finishes: 9010 Glossy White - NELC Glossy Black - 5014 Dove Blue - 7042 Traffic Grey - 3000 Fire Red. For all other colours available to order, please consult the Colour Chart or the official Tubes Colour Chart.

The electric cord for connection attached to a two-pin EUROPLUG and the pulley which houses the cord are in RAL 7001 Silver Grey.

^{*}GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available.

^{*}GRCR Chrome Grey NOT available.